DW
PADDLE-BELLOWS FLOWMETER & SWITCH
Flow
Pressure
Level
Temperature
measurement
monitoring

Ambient: 160 °F
Protection: NEMA 4
Option Ordering Information
Description Available on. . . Ordering Suffix
2 Setpoint Relays (for Analog Output Option only) DWU only -K1
Second SPDT Microswitch® All meters -K2
Gold Plated Contacts All meters -G
230 PSIG Service Pressure
(only materials 0200 & 0300)
DWU & DWS -H
4–20 mA, Analog Output & LCD Display DWU only -AN1
24 VDC Power Supply For Status Lamps DWU only -P11
110 VAC Power Supply For Status Lamps DWU only -P12
220 VAC Power Supply For Status Lamps DWU only -P13
DW - Paddle-Bellows Flowmeter and Switch
94 Subject to change without prior notice.
Range
Flowmeter + Switch Adjustable Flow Switch Factory Set Flow Switch
Fitting Material Combination Material Combination Material Combination
(NPT)
Min (GPM) Max (GPM) 0200 0300 0200 0300 0200 0300
3/8" 0.26– 1.3 1.3– 6.6 DWU-5210 DWU-5310 DWS-5210 DWS-5310 DWP-5210 N/A
1/2" 0.79– 2.9 4.0– 14.5 DWU-5215 DWU-5315 DWS-5215 DWS-5315 DWP-5215 N/A
3/4" 1.3 – 5.3 6.5– 26.4 DWU-5220 DWU-5320 DWS-5220 DWS-5320 DWP-5220 N/A
1" 1.6 – 7.9 8.0– 39.6 DWU-5225 DWU-5325 DWS-5225 DWS-5325 DWP-5225 N/A
11/4" 2.6 –13.2 13.0– 66.0 DWU-5232 DWU-5332 DWS-5232 DWS-5332 DWP-5232 N/A
11/2" 5.3 –21.2 26.5–106 DWU-5240 DWU-5340 DWS-5240 DWS-5340 DWP-5240 N/A
2" 13.2 –31.6 66.0–158 DWU-5250 DWU-5350 DWS-5250 DWS-5350 DWP-5250 N/A
For 150 lb rf ANSI Flange Fittings, add suffix »-F« to part number. N/A= Not Available
Ordering Information for NPT and Flanged Units
Ordering Information for Weld-On Units
Range
Pipe Bore
Min (GPM) Max (GPM)
Flowmeter + Switch Adjustable Flow Switch Factory Set Flow Switch
11/2" 5.3– 21.2 26.5– 106
2" 13.2– 31.6 66.0– 158
21/2" 21.1– 66.0 84.4– 264
3" 31.7– 99 127 – 396 Material Combination 0200: Material Combination 0200: Material Combination 0200:
4" 52.8– 158 211 – 633
DWU-7200 DWS-7200 DWP-7200
5" 79.2– 265 317 – 1060
6" 105 – 363 420 – 1450
Material Combination 0300: Material Combination 0300: Material Combination 0300:
8" 185 – 660 740 – 2640
DWU-7300 DWS-7300 N/A
10" 317 – 990 1268 – 3960
12" 449 –1320 1800 – 5280
14" 660 –1980 2640 – 7920
16" 792 –2650 3170 –10600